
CHRISTMAS OPENING TIMES

Tuesday 23rd December 2025 Open 9.00am to 12.30pm
Wedneday 24th December 2025 Closed
Thursday 25th December 2025 Closed
Friday 26th December 2025 Closed
Saturday 27th December 2025 Open 9.30am to 12.30pm
Sunday 28th December 2025 Closed
Monday 29th December 2025 Open 9.00am to 5.30pm
Tuesday 30th December 2025 Open 9.00am to 5.30pm
Wednesday 31st December 2025 Open 9.00am to 4.00pm
Thursday 1st January 2026 Closed
Friday 2nd January 2026 Open 9.00am to 5.30pm

The Partners and Staff
Of Feather Smailes Scales

Would like to wish one and all
The compliments of the season

Any tenants who have a maintenance issue, please log into your fixflo
account www.feathersmailesscales.fixflo.com/issuereport/Createissue


